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A017 3 NA/41078 DE ROSA                   FRANCESCO         24/08/1968 NA 69 2000 R    TA   18 bis
A019 3 PR/29203 NATALE                    PATRIZIA          17/05/1961 NA 172 2005 JQ    TA  X 3 bis 3 bis
A019 3 NA/41078 DE ROSA                   FRANCESCO         24/08/1968 NA 152 2002 R    TA   7 bis
A019 3 CT/06793 MUNDO GIOVANNA          31/08/1969 ME 130 2007 Q TA X 9 bis 9 bis
A019 3 RM/89569 SALAMINO                  ANNA              20/11/1970 TA 128 2004        X 10 bis 10 bis
A019 3 PG/37361 PAOLONI                   MARIAROSA         04/04/1967 MC 83 2007 R    TA   14 bis
A019 3 RM/120496 CORONELLA                 SARA              28/03/1977 LT 46 2007       TA  X 21 bis 21 bis
A019 3 FR/33415 MONTUORI                  FORTUNELLA        19/09/1959 NA 28 2007 R    TA  X 25 bis 25 bis
A020 3 RM/120930 MARAZZI                   PIERPAOLO         14/06/1972 RM 77 2007 R     X ante 1 ante 1
A021 3 AG/030445 VALENTI GIOAN 12/03/1971 AG 26 2007 R TA X 4 bis 4 bis
A025 3 BL/24121 MARZANO                   PAOLA             16/08/1975 LE 57 2005 Q      X 6 bis 6 bis
A025 3 PA/71713 LA MATTINA                FRANCESCA PAOLA   22/08/1972 PA 42 2007 L     TA  X 7 bis 7 bis
A025 3 AG/030445 VALENTI GIOAN 12/03/1971 AG 27 2007 R TA X 14 bis 14 bis
A025 3 RM/149499 SCAPIN                    STEFANIA          09/02/1971 NA 21 2009 R    X X 15 bis 14 ter
A029 3 SA/54927 MARTINANGELO              ROBERTO           26/07/1974 SA 86 2007       TA  X 30 bis 17 bis
A029 3 CZ/29664 SCERBO                    MARILENA          23/11/1972 CZ 27 2003 Q     TA X X 37 bis 24 bis
A029 3 PA/73185 CARUSO                    SIMONA            30/09/1975 CT 26 2007 Q     TA  X 38 bis 25 bis
A029 3 RM/149642 CAMASSA                   MANUELA           06/09/1975 NA 21 2009        X 42 ter 29 ter
A029 3 RM/149687 CASALINI                  VITTORIO          22/12/1978 RM 21 2009        X 42 bis 29 bis
A031 3 RM/33933 BELOTTI                   GIAMPIERO         01/12/1962 RM 223 2000 R      ante 6
A031 3 RM/114816 SULLO                     PAOLO             18/04/1980 NA 27 2007 Q     TA  X 8 bis 6 bis
A031 3 NA/126588 ROSIELLO                  MARIA             09/11/1968 NA 25 2007 RS   TA  X 8 ter 6 ter
A034 3 PG/119191 PARLATI                   GIULIO            12/04/1973 PG 15 2009       X X 3 bis 3 bis
A035 3 PG/119191 PARLATI                   GIULIO            12/04/1973 PG 43 2009       X X ante 1 ante 1
A036 3 NA/115064 ALTIERI                   LAURA             24/10/1974 NA 89 2005 R    TA  X 4 bis 4 bis
A036 3 NA/38435 PRATO                     IRENE             08/11/1968 NA 27 2000 R    X X 10 bis 10 bis
A037 3 ME/35757 CURRENTI                  MANUELA           18/08/1977 ME 104 2003 Q     TA   5 bis
A037 3 RE/31836 CALAFATI                  FILIPPINA         01/09/1977 VV 99 2007 Q     TA  X 6 bis 6 bis
A037 3 NA/126419 BUONO                     ANTONIO           18/05/1972 NA 88 2007 Q      X 7 bis 7 bis
A037 3 GE/33601 CARUBINI                  ERICA             07/02/1977 PG 74 2007 Q     TA X X 7 ter 7 ter
A037 3 BA/69647 SCARANGELLA               MARIANNA          29/04/1978 BA 73 2007 Q     TA X X 7 quater 7 quater
A037 3 LE/39144 RANFONI                   ERIKA             06/12/1978 LE 72 2007       TA  X 7 sexies 7 sexies
A037 3 GE/34120 GENTILE                   DIEGO             03/10/1978 RI 72 2007 Q     TA X X 7 quinquies 7 quinquies
A037 3 PD/38649 MORTARA                   MAURO             09/02/1974 MN 65 2007        X 8 ter 8 ter
A037 3 RM/122350 CAPUANI                   SILVIA            05/11/1973 RM 65 2007 R      X 8 bis 8 bis
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A037 3 PA/71839 PARISI                    DOMENICA          03/05/1979 PA 58 2007       TA  X 10 bis 10 bis
A037 3 AR/28832 OTTAVI                    FEDERICA          22/07/1981 PG 57 2007       X X 10 ter 10 ter
A037 3 NA/120320 ORESTE                    RICCARDO          20/01/1974 NA 56 2007       TA  X 11 bis 11 bis
A037 3 RM/117887 VALERI                    LUCIO             11/10/1981 AP 50 2007        X 15 bis 15 bis
A037 3 PG/38653 CAIZZI                    ROSSELLA          27/12/1981 FG 49 2007 R      X 15 ter 15 ter
A037 3 MI/112163 SINISI                    VINCENZO          19/01/1981 BO 44 2007       TA  X 18 bis 18 bis
A037 3 MI/110211 STELLA                    ELENA             22/05/1981 VT 42 2007       TA  X 18 ter 18 ter
A037 3 NA/38435 PRATO                     IRENE             08/11/1968 NA 24 2003 R    X X 25 bis 25 bis
A038 3 CS/04693 CUCUMO EUGENIO 28/04/1964 CS 145 2007 R TA X 1 bis 1 bis
A038 3 VV/27097 LARIA                     FRANCO            04/04/1972 VV 26 2007 Q     TA  X 8 bis 8 bis
A038 3 RM/150258 RIELLO                    GIOVANNA          28/09/1974 CE 21 2009        X 15 bis 15 bis
A038 3 PG/119094 CHIARI                    CRISTINA          05/02/1974 RM 20 2009 R      X 16 bis 16 bis
A042 3 MI/94741 BUGGE'                    MARIA ELENA       05/10/1965 RM 115 2005 Q     TA  X ante 1 ante 1
A042 3 ME/41208 GIUFFRIDA                 EMILIO UGO        19/10/1975 CT 87 2007        X 1 bis 1 bis
A042 3 BA/84074 MERCURIO                  MARIA             16/06/1979 BA 42 2009        X 4 bis 4 bis
A042 3 PG/119094 CHIARI                    CRISTINA          05/02/1974 RM 21 2009 R      X 6 bis 6 bis
A042 3 PG/119191 PARLATI                   GIULIO            12/04/1973 PG 12 2009       X X 7 bis 7 bis
A042 3 ME/40739 PASSALACQUA               ORLANDO           21/12/1981 ME 6 2007 Q     TA  X 7 ter 7 ter
A047 3 CE/56992 CECERE                    CONCETTA          29/10/1976 CE 111 2007 Q     TA  X 4 bis 4 bis
A047 3 BG/44843 SGHIRRIPA                 SABRINA           16/04/1973 RC 88 2007 LQ    TA  X 7 bis 7 bis
A047 3 SA/53732 SANGIANANTONI             VINCENZA          05/11/1980 SA 72 2007 S     TA  X 10 bis 10 bis
A047 3 NA/122459 MANGANARO                 LUCIA             27/10/1977 NA 56 2007 RS     X 11 bis 11 bis
A047 3 BS/39516 SASSO                     VINCENZO          14/04/1969 NA 38 2004 R     X 16 bis 16 bis
A047 3 CT/06793 MUNDO GIOVANNA          31/08/1969 ME 28 2007 Q TA X 17 bis 17 bis
A047 3 VV/27097 LARIA                     FRANCO            04/04/1972 VV 26 2007 Q     TA  X 17 ter 17 ter
A047 3 RM/150258 RIELLO                    GIOVANNA          28/09/1974 CE 21 2009        X 23 bis 23 bis
A047 3 PG/119094 CHIARI                    CRISTINA          05/02/1974 RM 20 2009 R      X 23 ter 23 ter
A048 3 FR/33415 MONTUORI                  FORTUNELLA        19/09/1959 NA 139 2004 R    TA  X ante 1 ante 1
A048 3 FG/46010 TEMPESTA                  LIDIA             18/06/1971 RM 66 2007 L     TA  X 6 bis 6 bis
A048 3 ME/40739 PASSALACQUA               ORLANDO           21/12/1981 ME 59 2007 Q     TA  X 6 ter 6 ter
A048 3 NA/41078 DE ROSA                   FRANCESCO         24/08/1968 NA 46 2002 R    TA   8 bis
A048 3 CT/06793 MUNDO GIOVANNA          31/08/1969 ME 28 2009 Q TA X 15 bis 13 bis
A048 3 VV/27097 LARIA                     FRANCO            04/04/1972 VV 26 2007 Q     TA  X 17 bis 15 bis
A048 3 BS/39516 SASSO                     VINCENZO          14/04/1969 NA 25 2004 R     X 18 bis 16 bis
A048 3 RM/150258 RIELLO                    GIOVANNA          28/09/1974 CE 21 2009        X 24 bis 22 bis
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A048 3 BG/44843 SGHIRRIPA                 SABRINA           16/04/1973 RC 20 2007 LQ    TA  X 24 ter 22 ter
A048 3 PG/119094 CHIARI                    CRISTINA          05/02/1974 RM 20 2009 R      X 24 quater 22 quater
A049 3 VV/27097 LARIA                     FRANCO            04/04/1972 VV 84 2007 Q     TA  X 10 bis 10 bis
A049 3 RM/150258 RIELLO                    GIOVANNA          28/09/1974 CE 45 2009        X 16 bis 16 bis
A049 3 PG/119094 CHIARI                    CRISTINA          05/02/1974 RM 44 2009 R      X 16 ter 16 ter
A049 3 CS/04693 CUCUMO EUGENIO 28/04/1964 CS 31 2007 R TA X 18 bis 18 bis
A050 3 SA/55873 MOSCHILLO                 MARIELLA          19/01/1971 SA 135 2007 Q     TA  X 3 bis 3 bis
A050 3 SA/44960 RIZZO                     IRMA              20/06/1974 SA 131 2002 Q     TA X X 3 ter 3 ter
A050 3 MC/28510 CORBO                     ROBERTA           17/07/1965 CS 122 2007        X 4 bis 4 bis
A050 3 BG/40611 ANTOCI                    FLORIANA          02/08/1975 RG 113 2005 Q     TA  X 5 bis 5 bis
A050 3 FR/36362 CORCIONE                  LAURA             01/08/1976 CE 102 2005 Q     TA  X 5 ter 5 ter
A050 3 AG/30511 TERMINI                   FILOMENA          12/09/1976 CL 78 2007        X 6 bis 6 bis
A050 3 CE/42967 NOBISSO                   MARIA             03/02/1975 NA 60 2002 R    TA   8 bis
A050 3 CB/26569 VITULLO                   ANGELA            21/04/1977 CB 56 2004 Q     TA  X 8 ter 8 bis
A050 3 FG/47451 COLAVITA                  ALESSANDRA PIA    05/08/1978 FG 52 2007 Q      X 11 bis 11 bis
A050 3 CS/36377 RUSSO                     FRANCESCA         02/04/1954 CS 50 2002 Q       11 ter
A050 3 SA/42110 MILONE                    ANTONIETTA        23/05/1966 SA 47 2002 LQ    TA  X 11 quater 11 ter
A050 3 PG/37426 LIZZA                     MARINELLA         30/12/1978 CH 46 2007 R    X X 11 quinquies 11 quater
A050 3 BA/69774 PEPE                      VITO              09/10/1975 BA 44 2007       TA X X 11 sexies 11 quinquies
A050 3 BO/49652 POLICARDO                 MIRIAM RITA       02/05/1977 TP 42 2007 Q     X X 12 bis 12 bis
A050 3 BA/68759 PALAZZO                   TERESA            10/08/1978 MT 39 2007        X 15 bis 15 bis
A050 3 PA/70550 POLISANO                  ROSANNA           12/03/1977 TP 36 2007        X 16 bis 16 bis
A050 3 VR/32183 BRAGANTINI                MICHELE           28/07/1976 VR 34 2003 Q     X  16 ter
A050 3 FG/43764 CAMPESE                   MARIA ANTONIA     20/12/1978 BA 34 2005 Q     TA X X 16 quater 16 ter
A050 3 SA/54574 BAGLIERI                  ASSUNTA           29/01/1974 SA 34 2007 Q     TA  X 16 sexies 16 quinquies
A050 3 NA/126279 CACCIATORE                ELENA             16/04/1975 NA 34 2007 QS    TA X X 16 quinquies 16 quater
A050 3 CT/62039 MORMINA                   ADRIANA           11/03/1979 CT 33 2005 Q      X 16 septies 16 sexies
A050 3 NA/113773 GIORDANO                  FRANCESCA         25/03/1973 NA 33 2005 R      16 octies
A050 3 RM/73792 PAGANO                    TIZIANA RITA      22/05/1975 CT 32 2002 Q       16 novies
A050 3 RM/104773 OPPEDISANO                FABRIZIO          02/07/1975 RM 32 2007 R      X 17 bis 17 bis
A050 3 CT/48501 SAPIENZA                  ANTONELLA         28/05/1971 CT 31 2002 Q     TA  X 17 ter 17 ter
A050 3 CH/27714 BASILE                    ESTHER            10/08/1973 CH 31 2002 R    TA   17 quater
A050 3 CB/26517 SCOLASTICO                GENNARO           20/08/1975 CE 31 2004 Q      X 17 quinquies 17 quater
A050 3 CS/48064 MORRONE                   ROBERTA           20/08/1981 CS 31 2007        X 17 sexies 17 quinquies
A050 3 FI/31911 BONACCHI                  FRANCESCA         12/12/1970 FI 30 2007        X 17 undecies 17 novies
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A050 3 CE/55958 VOLZONE                   RAFFAELE          22/03/1975 NA 30 2007         17 decies
A050 3 NA/121521 SFORZA                    AMALIA            20/04/1982 NA 30 2007 Q     TA X X 17 septies 17 sexies
A050 3 CS/46849 FUOCO                     ELENA             23/01/1981 KR 30 2007 Q     TA  X 17 octies 17 septies
A050 3 MT/26758 RAGO                      LAURA             23/03/1977 MT 30 2007 Q     TA  X 17 novies 17 octies
A050 3 AV/125407 ABETE                     ROSA MARIA        14/01/1978 NA 30 2009        X 18 bis 18 bis
A050 3 BG/40583 LO MAGNO                  IRENE             04/07/1973 RG 29 2005 Q     TA  X 18 quater 18 quater
A050 3 MI/95143 DE PASCALI                MARIA INES        11/03/1977 LE 29 2005 Q      X 18 ter 18 ter
A050 3 CE/55688 VARAVALLO                 ALESSANDRO        09/05/1980 CE 29 2007         18 quinquies
A050 3 NA/122114 DE FILIPPIS               ANGELA            22/05/1974 NA 29 2007       TA  X 18 sexies 18 quinquies
A050 3 AQ/121861 PETRICOLA                 PATRIZIA          09/09/1974 AQ 29 2009        X 19 bis 19 bis
A050 3 NA/38435 PRATO                     IRENE             08/11/1968 NA 28 2002 R    X X 19 ter 19 ter
A050 3 CT/57061 TOMARCHIO                 GRAZIA            10/10/1967 CT 28 2004 Q     TA X X 19 quater 19 quater
A050 3 PE/28541 FALVO                     MARIA             21/07/1976 CZ 28 2007 R     X 22 bis 22 bis
A050 3 VA/34204 CARACCIOLO                MARIA PINA        09/10/1976 CS 27 2005 Q     TA  X 22 ter 22 ter
A050 3 FR/36388 LIBERATORI                ILARIA            12/09/1974 FR 27 2005 R     X 22 quater 22 quater
A050 3 NA/126923 DI MICELI                 LIVIA             13/07/1979 PA 27 2007        X 22 undecies 22 undecies
A050 3 CT/67950 RAUSA                     ANNAMARIA         04/09/1978 EN 27 2007 Q     TA X X 22 quinquies 22 quinquies
A050 3 BA/70904 MASCOLO                   RAFFAELLA         21/04/1974 MT 27 2007 Q     TA X X 22 sexies 22 sexies
A050 3 CN/32458 PALLISCO                  ISABELLA          16/03/1977 CE 27 2007 Q     TA  X 22 ter decies 22 ter decies
A050 3 CT/68199 CANNIZZARO                CHIARA            16/07/1980 CT 27 2007 Q      X 22 octies 22 octies
A050 3 RM/118032 AMORE                     DANIELA           22/07/1976 RG 27 2007 Q      X 22 quater decies 22 quater decies
A050 3 MI/112879 D'EMILIO                  FEDERICA          24/08/1981 TE 27 2007 Q      X 22 septies 22 septies
A050 3 PE/28945 MUOIO                     SILVIA            26/10/1977 PE 27 2007 Q     TA  X 22 duodecies 22 duodecies
A050 3 VI/39496 PETRONE                   GIOVANNI          27/05/1973 NA 27 2007 Q      X 22 quinquies decies 22 quinquies decies
A050 3 NA/126619 MIGNOGNA                  CLIZIA            28/06/1980 NA 27 2007 Q     TA  X 22 novies 22 novies
A050 3 AV/33090 VEROSIMILE                EMANUELA          29/03/1980 AV 27 2007 Q      X 22 decies 22 decies
A050 3 TA/74236 ALEMANNO                  ANNALISA          02/09/1969 LE 27 2009 R    TR  X 22 sexies decies 22 sexies decies
A050 3 SA/55340 GIORDANO                  FRANCESCA         08/08/1979 SA 26 2007        X 25 ter 25 ter
A050 3 PA/72164 MASTROSIMONE              STEFANIA          04/03/1979 CL 26 2007 Q      X 25 bis 25 bis
A050 3 CE/55827 BRILLANTINO               ERMINIA           13/03/1981 CE 25 2007       TA  X 26 quinquies 26 quinquies
A050 3 CT/68271 STIMOLI                   MELINA            14/01/1980 CT 25 2007 Q      X 26 bis 26 bis
A050 3 AV/33029 PENTA                     MANUELA           21/01/1979 AV 25 2007 Q     TA  X 26 ter 26 ter
A050 3 NA/34657 SCOGNAMIGLIO              ANTONELLA         20/08/1967 NA 25 2007 R    X X 26 quater 26 quater
A050 3 MT/72390 ANGERAME                  CARMELA           03/03/1970 MT 25 2009 R      X 26 sexies 26 sexies
A050 3 VR/32185 BATTISTOLLI               BARBARA           21/03/1977 VR 24 2003 Q     X  26 septies
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A050 3 PA/66153 SANFILIPPO                LIVIA             05/05/1978 PA 24 2005 Q     TA  X 26 octies 26 septies
A050 3 CT/066153 NASTASI SIMONA            25/05/1978 CT 24 2007 TA X 30 septies 30 septies
A050 3 CT/67536 MORMINA                   DANIELA           07/03/1977 CT 24 2007       X X 30 quater 30 quater
A050 3 BA/72549 SIGNORILE                 CONCETTA          02/08/1980 BA 24 2007       TA  X 30 quinquies 30 quinquies
A050 3 BA/70300 MUOLO                     ROSA              08/07/1980 BA 24 2007       TA  X 30 sexies 30 sexies
A050 3 AV/32802 D'ANGORA                  ANTONELLA         11/06/1976 NA 24 2007       TA  X 30 novies 30 novies
A050 3 CT/68088 RIZZA                     ALESSANDRA        24/03/1976 CT 24 2007        X 30 decies 30 decies
A050 3 CT/67760 FORTUNATO                 STEFANIA          28/12/1977 CT 24 2007        X 30 octies 30 octies
A050 3 PA/71840 PARRINELLO                ANTONINO          30/03/1976 TP 24 2007 Q     TA X X 27 bis 27 bis
A050 3 EN/27199 PERGOLA                   MARIA ROSY        04/08/1973 EN 24 2007 Q     TA  X 30 bis 30 bis
A050 3 PA/71325 ZARCONE                   RITA              15/01/1979 PA 24 2007 Q     TA  X 27 ter 27 ter
A050 3 PA/71988 ARMATA                    ALESSANDRO        19/08/1977 MI 24 2007 Q     TA  X 29 bis 29 bis
A050 3 VV/27062 FIUMARA                   ROSARIA           20/06/1980 VV 24 2007 R     X 30 ter 30 ter
A050 3 MI/96608 LAPERUTA                  LUIGI             07/01/1964 NA 23 2005 Q     X X 32 bis 32 bis
A050 3 PD/38751 PANICO                    LUCIA             07/12/1973 CH 23 2007 Q      X 33 ter 33 ter
A050 3 PA/70814 PLAIA                     SILVIA            14/11/1980 PA 23 2007 Q     TA  X 33 bis 33 bis
A050 3 RM/120681 DI NAPOLI                 MARTINA           01/12/1974 RM 23 2007 R      35 bis
A050 3 RM/122385 RUSSO                     TIZIANA           18/03/1973 NA 23 2007 R    TA  X 35 ter 35 bis
A050 3 TR/92060 BIGARONI                  ISABELLA          30/10/1979 PG 23 2009        X 35 quater 35 ter
A050 3 CT/68322 RUSSO                     FRANCESCA         02/04/1980 CT 21 2007       TA  X 46 ter 46 ter
A050 3 MI/108394 PIERNO                    DAVIDE            07/05/1981 BA 21 2007       TA  X 46 bis 46 bis
A050 3 CT/66879 CHECCO           FLAVIA            08/05/1979 EE 21 2007        X 46 sexies 46 sexies
A050 3 CE/55830 FRUGGIERO                 NADIA             16/03/1980 BN 21 2007        X 46 quater 46 quater
A050 3 CT/66705 BARNABA                   ANTONELLA SANTA   21/01/1968 CT 21 2007        X 48 bis 48 bis
A050 3 NA/123479 TORTORA                   MARINA            28/09/1979 NA 21 2007        X 46 quinquies 46 quinquies
A050 3 CE/56159 RUSSO                     TIZIANA           24/02/1976 CE 21 2007 Q     TA  X 44 bis 44 bis
A050 3 MO/38152 SCALFARI                  VINCENZO ANTONIO  12/12/1979 VV 19 2007        X 57 bis 57 bis
A050 3 PR/30748 PIRRO                     ANGELICA          06/10/1979 EN 18 2007 Q     TA  X 64 bis 64 bis
A050 3 RM/150219 TAVIANI                   VIOLA             02/03/1980 RM 18 2009       X X 72 ter 72 bis
A050 3 TO/116661 LOSORDO                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  10/06/1981 CH 18 2009        X 79 bis 79 bis
A050 3 TP/57534 PIRO                      CLAUDIA           20/10/1981 TP 18 2009 G      X 70 bis 70 bis
A050 3 AG/093412 BOSCO FILIPPO 08/02/1982 AG 18 2009 S 72 bis
A050 3 CN/103497 TODARO                    MANUELA           25/05/1978 CS 17 2009       TA  X 98 bis 98 bis
A050 3 NA/121707 LIBERTO                   SARA              14/01/1980 NA 12 2007 Q      X 106 bis 106 bis
A051 3 CT/48501 SAPIENZA                  ANTONELLA         28/05/1971 CT 142 2002 Q     TA  X ante 1 ante 1
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A051 3 CH/27714 BASILE                    ESTHER            10/08/1973 CH 139 2002 R    TA   ante 1 bis
A051 3 CE/42967 NOBISSO                   MARIA             03/02/1975 NA 138 2002 R    TA   ante 1 ter
A051 3 CT/57061 TOMARCHIO                 GRAZIA            10/10/1967 CT 125 2004 Q     TA X X ante 1 quater ante 1 bis
A051 3 VR/32185 BATTISTOLLI               BARBARA           21/03/1977 VR 120 2003 Q     X  ante 1 quinquies
A051 3 VR/32183 BRAGANTINI                MICHELE           28/07/1976 VR 119 2003 Q     X  ante 1 sexies
A051 3 PG/37426 LIZZA                     MARINELLA         30/12/1978 CH 118 2007 R    X X ante 1 septies ante 1 ter
A051 3 BO/49652 POLICARDO                 MIRIAM RITA       02/05/1977 TP 111 2007 Q     X X ante 1 octies ante 1 quater
A051 3 BG/40583 LO MAGNO                  IRENE             04/07/1973 RG 109 2005 Q     TA  X ante 1 novies ante 1 quinquies
A051 3 SA/54574 BAGLIERI                  ASSUNTA           29/01/1974 SA 107 2007 Q     TA  X ante 1 decies ante 1 sexies
A051 3 FG/43764 CAMPESE                   MARIA ANTONIA     20/12/1978 BA 106 2005 Q     TA X X ante 1 undecies ante 1 septies
A051 3 PE/28541 FALVO                     MARIA             21/07/1976 CZ 106 2007 R     X ante 1 duodecies ante 1 octies
A051 3 CT/62039 MORMINA                   ADRIANA           11/03/1979 CT 105 2005 Q      X ante 1 ter decies ante 1 novies
A051 3 NA/113773 GIORDANO                  FRANCESCA         25/03/1973 NA 105 2005 R      ante 1 quater decies
A051 3 MI/95143 DE PASCALI                MARIA INES        11/03/1977 LE 100 2005 Q      X ante 1 quinquies decies ante 1 decies
A051 3 PA/66153 SANFILIPPO                LIVIA             05/05/1978 PA 96 2005 Q     TA  X ante 1 sexies decies ante 1 undecies
A051 3 PV/27285 DI GENNARO                ANNALISA          04/01/1979 RG 96 2005 R     X ante 1 septies decies ante 1 duodecies
A051 3 MI/96608 LAPERUTA                  LUIGI             07/01/1964 NA 95 2005 Q     X X ante 1 duodevicies ante 1 ter decies
A051 3 RM/104773 OPPEDISANO                FABRIZIO          02/07/1975 RM 92 2007 R      X ante 1 undevicies ante 1 quater decies
A051 3 CT/68199 CANNIZZARO                CHIARA            16/07/1980 CT 87 2007 Q      X ante 1 vicies ante 1 quinquies decies
A051 3 VI/39496 PETRONE                   GIOVANNI          27/05/1973 NA 87 2007 Q      X ante 1 semel et vicies ante 1 sexies decies
A051 3 PA/72164 MASTROSIMONE              STEFANIA          04/03/1979 CL 86 2007 Q      X ante 1 bis et vicies ante 1 septies decies
A051 3 CT/67536 MORMINA                   DANIELA           07/03/1977 CT 84 2007       X X ante 1 ter et vicies ante 1 duodevicies
A051 3 PA/70550 POLISANO                  ROSANNA           12/03/1977 TP 84 2007        X ante 1 quater et vicies ante 1 undevicies
A051 3 NA/126923 DI MICELI                 LIVIA             13/07/1979 PA 83 2007        X ante 1 quinquies et vicies ante 1 vicies
A051 3 CT/67760 FORTUNATO                 STEFANIA          28/12/1977 CT 80 2007        X ante 1 sexies et vicies ante 1 semel et vicies
A051 3 BO/48435 AVALLONE                  CHIARA            30/10/1980 NA 78 2007       X X ante 1 septies et vicies ante 1 bis et vicies
A051 3 CB/26569 VITULLO                   ANGELA            21/04/1977 CB 73 2005 Q     TA  X ante 1 duodetricies ante 1 ter et vicies
A051 3 CT/68271 STIMOLI                   MELINA            14/01/1980 CT 73 2007 Q      X ante 1 undetricies ante 1 quater et vicies
A051 3 NA/121707 LIBERTO                   SARA              14/01/1980 NA 72 2007 Q      X ante 1 tricies ante 1 quinquies et vicies
A051 3 PA/71325 ZARCONE                   RITA              15/01/1979 PA 72 2007 Q     TA  X ante 1 semel et tricies ante 1 sexies et vicies
A051 3 CE/55688 VARAVALLO                 ALESSANDRO        09/05/1980 CE 71 2007         ante 1 quinquies et tricies
A051 3 PA/70814 PLAIA                     SILVIA            14/11/1980 PA 71 2007 Q     TA  X ante 1 bis et tricies ante 1 septies et vicies
A051 3 CE/56159 RUSSO                     TIZIANA           24/02/1976 CE 71 2007 Q     TA  X ante 1 quater et tricies ante 1 undetricies
A051 3 AV/33090 VEROSIMILE                EMANUELA          29/03/1980 AV 71 2007 Q      X ante 1 ter et tricies ante 1 duodetricies
A051 3 CT/68322 RUSSO                     FRANCESCA         02/04/1980 CT 69 2007       TA  X ante 1 duodequadragies ante 1 bis et tricies
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A051 3 MI/112879 D'EMILIO                  FEDERICA          24/08/1981 TE 69 2007 Q      X ante 1 sexies et tricies ante 1 tricies
A051 3 VV/27062 FIUMARA                   ROSARIA           20/06/1980 VV 69 2007 R     X ante 1 septies et tricies ante 1 semel et tricies
A051 3 NA/122114 DE FILIPPIS               ANGELA            22/05/1974 NA 65 2007       TA  X ante 1 undequadragies ante 1 ter et tricies
A051 3 SA/55340 GIORDANO                  FRANCESCA         08/08/1979 SA 62 2007        X 1 bis 1 bis
A051 3 MT/72390 ANGERAME                  CARMELA           03/03/1970 MT 62 2009 R      X 2 bis 2 bis
A051 3 TA/74236 ALEMANNO                  ANNALISA          02/09/1969 LE 59 2009 R    TR  X 2 ter 2 ter
A051 3 AV/125407 ABETE                     ROSA MARIA        14/01/1978 NA 56 2009        X 2 quater 2 quater
A051 3 PR/30748 PIRRO                     ANGELICA          06/10/1979 EN 54 2007 Q     TA  X 2 sexies 2 sexies
A051 3 CS/46849 FUOCO                     ELENA             23/01/1981 KR 54 2007 Q     TA  X 2 quinquies 2 quinquies
A051 3 AQ/121861 PETRICOLA                 PATRIZIA          09/09/1974 AQ 53 2009        X 5 bis 5 bis
A051 3 SA/44960 RIZZO                     IRMA              20/06/1974 SA 51 2002 Q     TA X X 6 bis 6 bis
A051 3 MO/38152 SCALFARI                  VINCENZO ANTONIO  12/12/1979 VV 51 2007        X 6 ter 6 ter
A051 3 NA/123479 TORTORA                   MARINA            28/09/1979 NA 51 2007        X 6 quater 6 quater
A051 3 RM/73792 PAGANO                    TIZIANA RITA      22/05/1975 CT 46 2002 Q       8 bis
A051 3 RM/118032 AMORE                     DANIELA           22/07/1976 RG 45 2007 Q      X 9 bis 9 bis
A051 3 TR/92060 BIGARONI                  ISABELLA          30/10/1979 PG 44 2009        X 13 bis 13 bis
A051 3 AG/30511 TERMINI                   FILOMENA          12/09/1976 CL 42 2007        X 14 quater 14 quater
A051 3 NA/121521 SFORZA                    AMALIA            20/04/1982 NA 42 2007 Q     TA X X 14 bis 14 bis
A051 3 TP/57534 PIRO                      CLAUDIA           20/10/1981 TP 42 2009 G      X 14 ter 14 ter
A051 3 SA/42110 MILONE                    ANTONIETTA        23/05/1966 SA 41 2002 LQ    TA  X 23 bis 23 bis
A051 3 CN/103497 TODARO                    MANUELA           25/05/1978 CS 41 2009       TA  X 26 bis 26 bis
A051 3 BA/68759 PALAZZO                   TERESA            10/08/1978 MT 39 2007        X 26 quater 26 quater
A051 3 CN/32458 PALLISCO                  ISABELLA          16/03/1977 CE 39 2007 Q     TA  X 26 ter 26 ter
A051 3 CS/48064 MORRONE                   ROBERTA           20/08/1981 CS 34 2007        X 26 sexies 26 sexies
A051 3 NA/126279 CACCIATORE                ELENA             16/04/1975 NA 34 2007 QS    TA X X 26 quinquies 26 quinquies
A051 3 CB/26517 SCOLASTICO                GENNARO           20/08/1975 CE 31 2004 Q      X 26 septies 26 septies
A051 3 CE/55958 VOLZONE                   RAFFAELE          22/03/1975 NA 30 2007         26 novies
A051 3 MT/26758 RAGO                      LAURA             23/03/1977 MT 30 2007 Q     TA  X 26 octies 26 octies
A051 3 BG/40611 ANTOCI                    FLORIANA          02/08/1975 RG 29 2005 Q     TA  X 27 bis 27 bis
A051 3 CT/66879 CHECCO           FLAVIA            08/05/1979 EE 29 2007        X 27 ter 27 ter
A051 3 SA/55873 MOSCHILLO                 MARIELLA          19/01/1971 SA 28 2007 Q     TA  X 28 bis 28 bis
A051 3 FR/36388 LIBERATORI                ILARIA            12/09/1974 FR 27 2005 R     X 28 ter 28 ter
A051 3 CT/67950 RAUSA                     ANNAMARIA         04/09/1978 EN 27 2007 Q     TA X X 28 quater 28 quater
A051 3 PE/28945 MUOIO                     SILVIA            26/10/1977 PE 27 2007 Q     TA  X 28 sexies 28 sexies
A051 3 NA/126619 MIGNOGNA                  CLIZIA            28/06/1980 NA 27 2007 Q     TA  X 28 quinquies 28 quinquies
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A051 3 CE/55827 BRILLANTINO               ERMINIA           13/03/1981 CE 25 2007       TA  X 30 quater 30 quater
A051 3 AV/33029 PENTA                     MANUELA           21/01/1979 AV 25 2007 Q     TA  X 30 bis 30 bis
A051 3 NA/34657 SCOGNAMIGLIO              ANTONELLA         20/08/1967 NA 25 2007 R    X X 30 ter 30 ter
A051 3 CT/066153 NASTASI SIMONA            25/05/1978 CT 24 2007 TA X 31 sexies 31 sexies
A051 3 AV/32802 D'ANGORA                  ANTONELLA         11/06/1976 NA 24 2007       TA  X 31 septies 31 septies
A051 3 CT/68088 RIZZA                     ALESSANDRA        24/03/1976 CT 24 2007        X 31 octies 31 octies
A051 3 PA/71840 PARRINELLO                ANTONINO          30/03/1976 TP 24 2007 Q     TA X X 31 bis 31 bis
A051 3 EN/27199 PERGOLA                   MARIA ROSY        04/08/1973 EN 24 2007 Q     TA  X 31 quinquies 31 quinquies
A051 3 PD/38751 PANICO                    LUCIA             07/12/1973 CH 24 2007 Q      X 31 quater 31 quater
A051 3 PA/71988 ARMATA                    ALESSANDRO        19/08/1977 MI 24 2007 Q     TA  X 31 ter 31 ter
A051 3 RM/120681 DI NAPOLI                 MARTINA           01/12/1974 RM 23 2009 R      34 bis
A051 3 MI/108394 PIERNO                    DAVIDE            07/05/1981 BA 21 2007       TA  X 35 ter 35 ter
A051 3 CE/55830 FRUGGIERO                 NADIA             16/03/1980 BN 21 2007        X 35 quater 35 quater
A051 3 CT/66705 BARNABA                   ANTONELLA SANTA   21/01/1968 CT 21 2007        X 35 quinquies 35 quinquies
A051 3 FG/47451 COLAVITA                  ALESSANDRA PIA    05/08/1978 FG 21 2007 Q      X 35 bis 35 bis
A051 3 AG/093412 BOSCO FILIPPO 08/02/1982 AG 20 2009 S 36 bis
A051 3 RM/150219 TAVIANI                   VIOLA             02/03/1980 RM 18 2009       X X 38 bis 38 bis
A051 3 TO/116661 LOSORDO                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  10/06/1981 CH 18 2009        X 42 bis 42 bis
A052 3 RM/73792 PAGANO                    TIZIANA RITA      22/05/1975 CT 140 2002 Q       ante 1
A052 3 SA/42110 MILONE                    ANTONIETTA        23/05/1966 SA 136 2002 LQ    TA  X ante 1 bis ante 1
A052 3 CB/26517 SCOLASTICO                GENNARO           20/08/1975 CE 115 2004 Q      X ante 1 ter ante 1 bis
A052 3 FR/36388 LIBERATORI                ILARIA            12/09/1974 FR 99 2005 R     X ante 1 quater ante 1 ter
A052 3 CT/67950 RAUSA                     ANNAMARIA         04/09/1978 EN 99 2007 Q     TA X X ante 1 quinquies ante 1 quater
A052 3 PA/71840 PARRINELLO                ANTONINO          30/03/1976 TP 96 2007 Q     TA X X ante 1 sexies ante 1 quinquies
A052 3 CS/48064 MORRONE                   ROBERTA           20/08/1981 CS 88 2007        X ante 1 septies ante 1 sexies
A052 3 AV/33029 PENTA                     MANUELA           21/01/1979 AV 83 2007 Q     TA  X ante 1 octies ante 1 septies
A052 3 PE/28945 MUOIO                     SILVIA            26/10/1977 PE 83 2007 Q     TA  X ante 1 novies ante 1 octise
A052 3 PA/71988 ARMATA                    ALESSANDRO        19/08/1977 MI 80 2007 Q     TA  X ante 1 decies ante 1 novies
A052 3 EN/27199 PERGOLA                   MARIA ROSY        04/08/1973 EN 78 2007 Q     TA  X ante 1 undecies ante 1 decies
A052 3 CT/066153 NASTASI SIMONA            25/05/1978 CT 72 2007 TA X ante 1 duodecies ante 1 undecies
A052 3 BA/68759 PALAZZO                   TERESA            10/08/1978 MT 69 2007        X ante 1 ter decies ante 1 duodecies
A052 3 CE/55827 BRILLANTINO               ERMINIA           13/03/1981 CE 61 2007       TA  X 2 bis 2 bis
A052 3 AV/32802 D'ANGORA                  ANTONELLA         11/06/1976 NA 60 2007       TA  X 2 quater 2 quater
A052 3 CS/46849 FUOCO                     ELENA             23/01/1981 KR 60 2007 Q     TA  X 2 ter 2 ter
A052 3 RM/118032 AMORE                     DANIELA           22/07/1976 RG 59 2007 Q      X 2 quinquies 2 quinquies
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A052 3 CH/27714 BASILE                    ESTHER            10/08/1973 CH 56 2002 R    TA   3 bis
A052 3 NA/121521 SFORZA                    AMALIA            20/04/1982 NA 54 2007 Q     TA X X 3 ter 3 bis
A052 3 CE/55830 FRUGGIERO                 NADIA             16/03/1980 BN 51 2007        X 4 bis 4 bis
A052 3 CE/55958 VOLZONE                   RAFFAELE          22/03/1975 NA 51 2007         4 ter
A052 3 MI/108394 PIERNO                    DAVIDE            07/05/1981 BA 48 2007       TA  X 5 bis 5 bis
A052 3 CT/68088 RIZZA                     ALESSANDRA        24/03/1976 CT 48 2007        X 5 ter 5 ter
A052 3 PG/37426 LIZZA                     MARINELLA         30/12/1978 CH 46 2007 R    X X 5 quater 5 quater
A052 3 RM/150219 TAVIANI                   VIOLA             02/03/1980 RM 42 2009       X X 6 ter 6 bis
A052 3 AG/093412 BOSCO FILIPPO 08/02/1982 AG 42 2009 S 6 bis
A052 3 TO/116661 LOSORDO                   FRANCESCA ROMANA  10/06/1981 CH 41 2009        X 13 bis 13 bis
A052 3 FG/43764 CAMPESE                   MARIA ANTONIA     20/12/1978 BA 34 2007 Q     TA X X 14 bis 14 bis
A052 3 CE/42967 NOBISSO                   MARIA             03/02/1975 NA 31 2005 R    TA   14 ter
A052 3 CT/48501 SAPIENZA                  ANTONELLA         28/05/1971 CT 31 2007 Q     TA  X 14 quater 14 ter
A052 3 RM/104773 OPPEDISANO                FABRIZIO          02/07/1975 RM 31 2007 R      X 14 quinquies 14 quater
A052 3 VR/32183 BRAGANTINI                MICHELE           28/07/1976 VR 30 2003 Q     X  14 sexies
A052 3 BG/40583 LO MAGNO                  IRENE             04/07/1973 RG 29 2005 Q     TA  X 14 septies 14 quinquies
A052 3 CT/68199 CANNIZZARO                CHIARA            16/07/1980 CT 27 2007 Q      X 14 octies 14 sexies
A052 3 PA/72164 MASTROSIMONE              STEFANIA          04/03/1979 CL 26 2007 Q      X 14 novies 14 septies
A052 3 CT/68271 STIMOLI                   MELINA            14/01/1980 CT 25 2007 Q      X 14 decies 14 octies
A052 3 VR/32185 BATTISTOLLI               BARBARA           21/03/1977 VR 24 2003 Q     X  14 undecies
A052 3 PD/38751 PANICO                    LUCIA             07/12/1973 CH 24 2007 Q      X 14 terdecies 14 decies
A052 3 CB/26569 VITULLO                   ANGELA            21/04/1977 CB 24 2007 Q     TA  X 14 duodecies 14 novies
A052 3 CT/66879 CHECCO           FLAVIA            08/05/1979 EE 21 2007        X 15 ter 15 ter
A052 3 CT/66705 BARNABA                   ANTONELLA SANTA   21/01/1968 CT 21 2007        X 15 quater 15 quater
A052 3 CE/56159 RUSSO                     TIZIANA           24/02/1976 CE 21 2007 Q     TA  X 15 bis 15 bis
A052 3 AV/125407 ABETE                     ROSA MARIA        14/01/1978 NA 18 2009        X 19 bis 19 bis
A057 3 CT/66999 VITALE                    ESTER MARIA NOEMI 14/05/1981 CT 57 2007       TA  X 1 bis 1 bis
A057 3 PA/71595 ALSAZIA                   LOREDANA          02/12/1976 PA 51 2007       TA  X 2 bis 2 bis
A060 3 CT/57481 VITALE                    DANILO GIUSEPPE   26/05/1976 CT 102 2004 Q     TA  X 10 bis 10 bis
A060 3 CE/53630 NEGRO                     CARLA             20/04/1977 CE 102 2005 Q     TA X X 10 ter 10 ter
A060 3 AV/32595 SCOTELLARO                STEFANO           26/06/1975 NA 83 2007 Q     TA X X 15 bis 15 bis
A060 3 CT/67329 ZANGHI'                   LAURA             04/09/1976 ME 76 2007       TA X X 16 bis 16 bis
A060 3 CB/25229 MERIGIOLI                 AMALIA            17/12/1963 FG 40 2002 R    TR   22 bis
A060 3 AQ/29006 BIZZINI                   FRANCESCA         04/07/1973 AQ 33 2009 Q     TA X X 23 bis 22 bis
A060 3 CE/56024 D'ALBORE                  SILVIA            14/08/1980 FR 30 2007 Q     TA  X 25 bis 24 bis
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A060 3 SI/27342 POLIZZANO                 SIMONA            07/04/1976 RM 27 2007 R      X 30 bis 29 bis
A061 3 RM/102962 RANUCCI                   BARBARA           11/11/1971 RM 102 2005 Q     TA   3 bis
A061 3 CE/55688 VARAVALLO                 ALESSANDRO        09/05/1980 CE 53 2007         8 bis
A061 3 CE/55958 VOLZONE                   RAFFAELE          22/03/1975 NA 51 2007         9 bis
A061 3 SA/55873 MOSCHILLO                 MARIELLA          19/01/1971 SA 43 2007 Q     TA  X 10 bis 9 bis
A061 3 FI/31911 BONACCHI                  FRANCESCA         12/12/1970 FI 25 2002        X 12 bis 11 bis
A064 3 PR/29203 NATALE                    PATRIZIA          17/05/1961 NA 10 2005 JQ    TA  X 1° 1°
A071 3 ME/41372 FERRARO                   GIUSEPPE          17/06/1975 ME 54 2007 Q     TA  X 2 bis 2 bis
A246 3 NA/123540 CAROTENUTO                ANGELA            26/10/1977 SA 17 2007 Q      X 44 bis 44 bis
A346 3 NA/106103 TRAMONTANO                RAFFAELA          27/12/1977 NA 64 2004 Q     TA X X 28 bis 28 bis
A346 3 RM/121611 RUGGIERO                  PIETRO            04/07/1978 BN 45 2007 Q     TA  X 31 bis 31 bis
A346 3 SI/26773 CHECOLA                   ANGELA            17/12/1975 EE 21 2007 Q      X 54 bis 54 bis
A446 3 RM/88143 CIRIACO                   PIERO GIUSEPPE    11/12/1966 RM 67 2004 R      1 bis
A546 3 SI/26773 CHECOLA                   ANGELA            17/12/1975 EE 61 2007 Q      X 4 bis 4 bis
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